76
QuadCount™ Automated Cell Counter
77
Ordering Information:
Item No.* Description:
E7500* QuadCount™ Automated Cell Counter, 115V
E7500-S1 QuadSlides, 50/pk.
E7500-STS1 Standard test slide for QuadCount™, 1/pk

Volume lock
Ceramic pistons (on 20, 100, 200 and 1000µl models)
Ordering Information & Technical Data:
Item No.* Description: Inaccuracy: Imprecision: Tip Size:
P7700-1  NextPette™ Variable Volume Pipette 0.1 to 1.0 µl ± 20 to 2% ± 12 to 1.2% 10 µl
P7700-10 NextPette™ Variable Volume Pipette 0.5 to 10 µl ± 3.8 to 0.5% ± 4 to 0.5% 10 µl
P7700-20 NextPette™ Variable Volume Pipettee 2 to 20 µl ± 3 to 0.8% ± 3 to 0.8% 200 µl
P7700-100  NextPette™ Variable Volume Pipette10 to 100 µl ± 1.5 to 0.8% ± 1.5 to 0.8% 200 µl
P7700-200 NextPette™ Variable Volume Pipette 20 to 200 µl ± 1.2 to 0.6% ± 1.0 to 0.6% 200 µl
P7700-1000 NextPette™ Variable Volume Pipette 100 to 1000 µl ± 1.5 to 0.6% ± 1.0 to 0.6% 1000 µl
P7700-5M NextPette™ Variable Volume Pipette 1ml to 5ml* ± 0.6 to 0.5% ± 0.6 to 0.5% 5 ml*
P7700-10M NextPette™ Variable Volume Pipette 1ml to 10ml** ± 2.5 to 0.5% ± 2.0 to 0.5% 10 ml**
P7700-CAR NextPette™ Carousel stand holds 6 NextPette Pipettes
P7700-S1 Micro NextPette™ Starter Set, includes 4 pipettes (P7700-10, P7700-20, P7700-200 and P7700-1000) and a carousel stand
P7700-S2 Macro NextPette™ Starter Set, includes 4 pipettes (P7700-200, P7700-1000, P7700-5M*, P7700-10M**) and a carousel stand
P7700-T5M 5ml Pipette Tips, fit 1ml to 5ml NextPette, (P7700-5M), 100 per pack
P7700-T10M 10ml Pipette Tips, fit 1ml to 10ml NextPette (P7700-10M), 100 per pack
Large, 4 digit volume
display faces the user
Fully
Autoclavable